Ranking

Name

Vorname

Punkte

Koeffizient

+/-

HERBST 2011

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Meier
Zinniker ***

Siegrist

Hofmann *
Noirjean
Schwizer
Steiner
Candraja *
Baumann
Bertschi *
Schlafli *
Schlissel
Mariotta

Heuberger *

Jost *
Keller *
Gilbert
Ammann
wild
Lacher
Stahl
Betschart
Zanitti *

Joe
Stefan

Paul

Kurt
Marcel
Walter
Sepp
Marcel
Jakob
Heini
Michael
Marcel
Gionata
Sami
Hans
Max
Walter
Peti
Reto
René
Mathias
Hans
Hanspeter

4'861
4'259
3'915
3'887
3'399
3'008
2'312
2'243
2'161
1'811
1'787
1'474
1'466
1'434
1'392
1'375
1'358
1'151
923
885

0.392
0.343
0.315
0.313
0.274
0.242
0.186
0.181
0.174
0.146
0.144
0.119
0.118
0.115
0.112
0.111
0.109
0.093
0.074
0.071

Nr.24

+1

+2

+7

NEU

+1

+1

NEU

+2

+4




	Ranking Total

